	РАСПИСАНИЕ УРОКОВ НА ЧЕТВЕРГ 11.09.2025

	 
	5а
	5б
	6а
	6б
	7а
	7б
	8
	9
	СКК

	8.30.
	 
	математика
	русский
	история
	 
	Россия-мои горизонты
	 
	 
	математика

	9.25.
	русский
	история
	Россия-мои горизонты
	Россия-мои горизонты
	 
	геометрия
	 
	 
	география/ природовед

	10.20.
	математика
	русский
	литература
	география
	 
	история
	 
	 
	литер.чт

	11.15.
	ин.яз
	литература
	математика
	русский
	 
	 
	 
	русский
	ОСЖ

	12.10.
	литература
	ин.яз
	история
	математика
	русский
	 
	 
	литература
	разв.речи

	13.00.
	история
	география
	ин.яз
	литература
	геометрия
	 
	литература
	пр по рус яз
	история

	13.55.
	 
	 
	 
	ин.яз
	география
	 
	история
	ВиС
	 

	14.50.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	история
	 
	ин.яз
	алгебра
	 

	15.40.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	ин.яз
	 
	геометрия
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